
Date Time Subject Level Board Paper Duration

29th February - 1st March All day Dance Y10GCSE AQA Performance & choreography

Thursday 7th March All day Drama GCSE Eduqas Practical 

18th-19th April All day Photography GCSE AQA External assignment 10 hr

23rd-24th April All day Art GCSE AQA External assignment 10 hr

April/May TBC Japanese Y10GCSE Edexcel Speaking

April/May TBC Polish Y10GCSE AQA Speaking

April/May TBC Turkish Y10GCSE Edexcel Speaking

Thursday 2nd May All day French GCSE AQA Speaking

Thursday 2nd May All day Spanish GCSE AQA Speaking

Thursday 9th May AM Religious Studies GCSE AQA Paper 1: Study of religions 1 hr 45

Thursday 9th May PM Drama GCSE Eduqas Interpreting theatre 1 hr 30

Friday 10th May AM Combined Science GCSE AQA Biology Paper 1 1 hr 15

Monday 13th May AM English Literature GCSE AQA Shakespeare & 19th-century novel 1 hr 45

Monday 13th May PM Media Studies GCSE Eduqas Component 1: Exploring media 1 hr 30

Monday 13th May PM Turkish Y10GCSE Edexcel Listening 45m

Monday 13th May PM Turkish Y10GCSE Edexcel Reading 1 hr 05

Tuesday 14th May AM French GCSE AQA Listening 35m/45m

Tuesday 14th May AM French GCSE AQA Reading 45m/1hr

Tuesday 14th May PM Film Studies GCSE Eduqas Component 1: US film 1 hr 30

Wednesday 15th May AM History GCSE OCR History around us 1 hr

Wednesday 15th May PM Computing GCSE AQA Paper 1 2 hr

Thursday 16th May AM Mathematics GCSE AQA Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 1 hr 30

Thursday 16th May PM Religious Studies GCSE AQA Paper 2: Thematic studies 1 hr 45

Friday 17th May AM Combined Science GCSE AQA Chemistry Paper 1 1 hr 15

Friday 17th May PM Geography GCSE AQA Paper 1: Physical environment 1 hr 30

Monday 20th May AM English Literature GCSE AQA Modern texts & poetry 2 hr 15

Monday 20th May PM Media Studies GCSE Eduqas Component 2: Understanding media 1 hr 30

Monday 20th May PM Turkish GCSE Edexcel Writing 1 hr 25

Tuesday 21st May PM Computing GCSE AQA Paper 2 1 hr 45

Wednesday 22nd May AM Combined Science GCSE AQA Physics Paper 1 1 hr 15

Wednesday 22nd May PM P.E. GCSE OCR Paper 1: Physical factors 1 hr

Thursday 23rd May AM English Language GCSE AQA Paper 1 1 hr 45



Thursday 23rd May PM Film Studies GCSE Eduqas Component 2: Global film  1 hr 30

Friday 24th May AM French GCSE AQA Writing 1 hr/1 hr 15

Monday 3rd June AM Mathematics GCSE AQA Paper 2 (Calculator) 1 hr 30

Monday 3rd June PM P.E. GCSE OCR Paper 2: Sociological & cultural issues 1 hr

Tuesday 4th June AM Spanish GCSE AQA Listening 35m/45m

Tuesday 4th June AM Spanish GCSE AQA Reading 45m/1hr

Tuesday 4th June PM History GCSE OCR Crime & Punishment; Norman Conquest 1 hr 45

Wednesday 5th June AM Geography GCSE AQA Paper 2: Human environment 1 hr 30

Thursday 6th June AM English Language GCSE AQA Paper 1 1 hr 45

Thursday 6th June PM Contingency session All All

Friday 7th June PM Combined Science GCSE AQA Biology Paper 2 1 hr 15

Monday 10th June AM Mathematics GCSE AQA Paper 3 (Calculator) 1 hr 30

Monday 10th June PM Spanish GCSE AQA Writing 1 hr

Tuesday 11th June AM Combined Science GCSE AQA Chemistry Paper 2 1 hr 15

Tuesday 11th June PM History GCSE OCR Making of America; Living under Nazi rule 1 hr 45

Wednesday 12th June AM Dance Y10GCSE AQA Written paper 1 hr 30

Wednesday 12th June AM Japanese Y10GCSE Edexcel Listening 45m  

Wednesday 12th June AM Japanese Y10GCSE Edexcel Reading 1 hr 05

Wednesday 12th June PM Dance (Clash sitting) Y10GCSE AQA Written paper 1 hr 30

Wednesday 12th June PM Polish Y10GCSE AQA Listening 45m

Wednesday 12th June PM Polish Y10GCSE AQA Reading 1 hr

Thursday 13th June PM Contingency session All All

Friday 14th June AM Geography GCSE AQA Paper 3: Applications 1 hr 30

Friday 14th June PM Combined Science GCSE AQA Physics Paper 2 1 hr 15

Monday 17th June PM Music GCSE AQA Appraising 1 hr 15

Monday 17th June PM Statistics GCSE AQA Paper 2 1 hr 45

Tuesday 18th June AM Design & Technology GCSE AQA Written paper 2 hr

Tuesday 18th June PM Polish Y10GCSE AQA Writing 1 hr 15

Wednesday 19th June AM Japanese GCSE Edexcel Writing 1 hr 25

Wednesday 26th June All day Contingency Day All All

HALF TERM


